
Antipasti/Starters
Garlic bread
Pizza base with garlic

Garlic bread with cheese
Pizza base with garlic & mozzarella cheese

Garlic bread picante with cheese
Pizza base with garlic, chilli, jalapeños & cheese

Mozzarella fritta
Crispy fried buffalo mozzarella served with spicy
tomato sauce & a balsamic glaze
Funghi chef
Button mushrooms sautéed in cream, tarragon &
garlic. Topped with cheese
Bruchetta
Toasted ciabatta rubbed with garlic, topped
with chopped tomatoes, onion & basil
Polpette
Beef meat balls cooked in a spicy tomato & basil
sauce served with toasted ciabatta
Calamari
Deep fried squid served with fresh mixed salad &
a garlic mayonnaise dip

6.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

17.00 - 22.00
Closed

17.00 - 22.00
17.00 - 22.00
17.00 - 22.30
17.00 - 22.30
17.00 - 22.00

The Woodhouse, Queen Street,
Tideswell, Buxton

SK17 8PF
salsitalian.co.uk
01298 461031 

10% 
OFF

ORDERS OVER £15 

TAKEAWAY

MENU 

Meal Deals 
Available Sun, Mon, Wed, Thurs

(Excluding bank holiday
weekends)

Meal Deal 1 - £13.00
Any pizza and a loaded fries 

Meal Deal 2 - £18.00
Any 2 pizzas and a garlic bread 

Meal Deal 3 - £30.00
Any 3 pizzas and a pasta of your choice

Meal Deal 4 - £35.00
Any 2 pizzas, 2 pastas and potato wedges 

Tempura Prawns
Deep fried king prawns in a crispy batter -
served with salad and a sweet chilli dip 

Arancini-di-pollo
Breaded risotto balls with saffron, chicken and
parmesan cheese. Served in a spicy tomato
sauce 

6.95

Arancini verdura 
Breaded risotto balls with vegetables, parmesan
cheese and served in a spicy tomato sauce

6.95

Cans of soft drinks available 

£1.50 each



Gluten free available on request

Risotto al pollo
Chicken, mushroom & cream

Pasta
Gluten free available on request

Risotti/Risotto

Sides

Risotto al funghi

10.95

10.95
Rice, mushrooms, parsley, garlic & olive oil

Pizze/Pizza

Crema
Chicken breast cooked with mushrooms, onions
& parsley in a cream sauce

Piccante
Chicken breast cooked with onions, mushrooms,
peppers & spicy tomato sauce
Gamberetti
Chicken breast cooked with King prawns,
garlic, tomato sauce & cream

12.95

12.95

12.95

Secondi/Mains
All served with a side of fresh vegetables

Penne al forno
Pasta with pepperoni, chicken, mushrooms &
bolognaise sauce, oven baked & topped with
mozzarella cheese

8.95

Spagetti alfredo
Pasta with mushrooms, onions & a creamy
cheese sauce

Lasagna al forno
Traditional layers of pasta with minced beef,
tomato, bechamel sauce & mozzarella cheese

Spagetti bolognese
Pasta cooked with minced beef, tomato &
herbs

8.95

8.95

8.95

Penne arrabbiata
Penne pasta tossed in a tomato sauce with
garlic, olive oil and chilli

8.95

Ravioli
Spinach and ricotta cheese with garlic,
spinach, cream and tomato sauce

8.95

Salerno
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, red onion, olives,
chicken & mushrooms
Sal's special
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, red onion, spicy
beef, chicken & sweetcorn

Mafiosa
Tomato, salami, peppers, onions, jalapeños &
mozzarella cheese

Al tonno
Tomato, tuna, olives, onions & mozzarella
cheese

Margherita
Tomato & mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian
Tomato, mushrooms, peppers, onions, olives &
mozzarella cheese

7.95

Pepperoni
Tomato, pepperoni & mozzarella cheese

Tropicana 
Tomato, ham, pineapple & mozzarella
cheese

Tuna and sweetcorn 
Tomato, tuna, sweetcorn & mozzarella
cheese

Seafood pizza  
Tomato, prawn, squid, mussels & mozzarella
cheese

Hot shot Tidza  
Tomato, pepperoni, spicy beef, onion,
jalapeños & mozzarella cheese

Donner meat pizza  
Tomato, donner meat & mozzarella cheese

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

Pollo e funghi
Tomato, chicken, mushrooms & mozzarella
cheese

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

Fries

Olives

Mixed salad

Potato wedges

4.00
 
4.50

6.00

8.95

4.50

4.50

5.50

4.50

4.50

3.00

Mozzarella sticks

Cheesy Fries

Donner meat cheesy fries

Loaded Fries
Fries with chicken, pepperoni,
onions, bolognese sauce and
topped with cheese

Donner meat tray + salad

Onion Rings

Gluten free available on request


