Antipasti/Starters

Antipasti/Starters	
Garlic bread	5.95
Pizza base with garlic	
Garlic bread with cheese	6.95
Pizza base with garlic & mozzarella cheese	
Garlic bread picante with cheese	6.95
Pizza base with garlic, chilli, jalapeños & cheese	
Mozzarella fritta	6.95
Crispy fried buffalo mozzarella served with spicy	
tomato sauce & a balsamic glaze Funghi chef	6.95
Button mushrooms sautéed in cream, tarragon &	0.70
garlic. Topped with cheese	
Bruchetta	6.95
Toasted ciabatta rubbed with garlic, topped with chopped tomatoes, onion θ basil	
Polpette	6.95
Beef meat balls cooked in a spicy tomato & basil sauce served with toasted ciabatta	
Calamari	7.95
Deep fried squid served with fresh mixed salad ϑ a garlic mayonnaise dip	7.70
Tempura Prawns	7.95
Deep fried king prawns in a crispy batter -	

served with salad and a sweet chilli dip Arancini-di-pollo

Breaded risotto balls with saffron, chicken and parmesan cheese. Served in a spicy tomato sauce

Arancini verdura

6.95

6.95

Breaded risotto balls with vegetables, parmesan cheese and served in a spicy tomato sauce

Cans of soft drinks available

£1.50 each

Meal Deals Available Sun, Mon, Wed, Thurs (Excluding bank holiday weekends)

Meal Deal 1 - £13.00 Any pizza and a loaded fries

Meal Deal 2 - £18.00 Any 2 pizzas and a garlic bread

Meal Deal 3 - £30.00 Any 3 pizzas and a pasta of your choice

Meal Deal 4 - £35.00 Any 2 pizzas, 2 pastas and potato wedges

Monday	17.00 - 22.00
Tuesday	Closed
Wednesday	17.00 - 22.00
Thursday	17.00 - 22.00
Friday	17.00 - 22.30
Saturday	17.00 - 22.30
Sunday	17.00 - 22.00



TAKEAWAY MENU

The Woodhouse, Queen Street, Tideswell, Buxton SK17 8PF salsitalian.co.uk 01298 461031

Pasta

Gluten free available on request

enten nee aranabie en request	
Spagetti bolognese Pasta cooked with minced beef, tomato & herbs	8.95
Spagetti alfredo Pasta with mushrooms, onions & a creamy cheese sauce	8.95
Lasagna al forno Traditional layers of pasta with minced beef, tomato, bechamel sauce & mozzarella cheese	8.95
Penne al forno Pasta with pepperoni, chicken, mushrooms θ bolognaise sauce, oven baked θ topped with mozzarella cheese	8.95
Penne arrabbiata Penne pasta tossed in a tomato sauce with garlic, olive oil and chilli	8.95
Ravioli Spinach and ricotta cheese with garlic, spinach, cream and tomato sauce	8.95
Secondi/Mains All served with a side of fresh vegetables	
Piccante Chicken breast cooked with onions, mushrooms, peppers θ spicy tomato sauce	12.95
Gamberetti Chicken breast cooked with King prawns, garlic, tomato sauce & cream	12.95
Crema Chicken breast cooked with mushrooms onions	12.95

Chicken breast cooked with mushrooms, onions 12.95 & parsley in a cream sauce

	Pizze/Pizza Gluten free available on request	
	Margherita	7.95
	Tomato & mozzarella cheese	
	Vegetarian	7.95
	Tomato, mushrooms, peppers, onions, olives θ mozzarella cheese	
	Pepperoni	7.95
	Tomato, pepperoni & mozzarella cheese Mafiosa Tomato, salami, peppers, onions, jalapeños & mozzarella cheese	7.95
	Tropicana Tomato, ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese	7.95
	Tuna and sweetcorn Tomato, tuna, sweetcorn θ mozzarella cheese	7.95
	Al tonno Tomato, tuna, olives, onions & mozzarella cheese	7.95
	Seafood pizza Tomato, prawn, squid, mussels & mozzarella	7.95
	cheese Salerno	7.95
-	Tomato, mozzarella cheese, red onion, olives, chicken & mushrooms Sal's special	7.95
	Tomato, mozzarella cheese, red onion, spicy beef, chicken & sweetcorn Pollo o funchi	7.95
	Pollo e funghi Tomato, chicken, mushrooms & mozzarella cheese	7.75
	Hot shot Tidza	7.95
	Tomato, pepperoni, spicy beef, onion, jalapeños & mozzarella cheese	
	Donner meat pizza	7.95

Tomato, donner meat & mozzarella cheese

Risotti/Risotto

Gluten free available on request

Risotto al pollo	10.95
Chicken, mushroom & cream Risotto al funghi Rice, mushrooms, parsley, garlic & olive oil	10.95

S	
	4.00
y Fries	4.50
r meat cheesy fries	6.00
d Fries With chicken, pepperoni bolognese sauce and d with cheese	8.95 ,
wedges	4.50
rella sticks	4.50
r meat tray + salad	5.50
Rings	4.50
	4.50
salad	3.00
	y Fries r meat cheesy fries d Fries ith chicken, pepperoni bolognese sauce and d with cheese wedges rella sticks r meat tray + salad Rings